
Lockable, 
removeable 
lid

Simplewire connection board
for connections including speech,
lock release, ground, video power
and the call line

Din rail mounting for
power supplies and
relays

NEW IMPROVED

REMOVEABLE 
Simplewire PCB
connection board
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implecase
FOR INSTALLATION OF ANALOGUE

AUDIO AND VIDEO SYSTEMS

Simplecase has been designed to make installing BitronVideo analogue audio and
video systems simple. Simplecase ensures a neat installation whilst also greatly 
reducing time on site.

Available in two sizes Simplecase1 for analogue audio systems up to 1 entrance 
8-way + trades and Simplecase 2 for analogue audio and video systems up to 2 
entrances 16-way + trades.

Installation is made simple by using the Simplewire connection board. This allows
all connections including speech, lock release, ground, video power and the call
line to be made individually providing simple isolation of each handset/monitor. 

Each connection is made using clearly marked robust rising clamp screw 
terminals.  

The Simplecase is supplied with a removable, lockable lid for simple
mounting and connection. Din rail is fitted as standard allowing quick 
mounting of system power supplies and relays, fixing points are also 
provided for video distributors (Simplecase2) and the BitronVideo TS2000
BST digital time clock. Separate cable entry points for LV and ELV 

connections and a push on earth lead are also provided.

S

Simplecase 1 standard features
• BitronVideo analogue audio systems up to 1 entrance 8-way + trades

• Neat installation guaranteed 

• Greatly reduces time on site

• Robust 1.2mm Zintec coated steel construction

• Removable lockable lid 

• Simplewire connection board with clearly marked rising clamp screw terminals

• 200mm Din rail fitted with end stops for power supplies and relays

• Mounting points provided for BitronVideo TS2000 trades clock

• Separate cable entry points for LV and ELV connections

• Push on earth lead

Simplecase 2 standard features over Simplecase 1
• BitronVideo analogue audio/video systems up to 2 entrances 16-way + trades 

(requires additional Simplewire connection board)

• 340mm Din rail fitted with end stops for power supplies and relays

• Mounting points provided for 4 video distributors



Simplecase comes with 
complete fixing kit, all screws,
fittings, lock and keys

1
2
6
9

V3
V1

1
2
6
9
C7
P
V3
V1

1
2
6
9
C7
P
V3
V1

Sample installation using Simplewire connection
board for audio or video systems

IN                     1 2 8 OUT

OUT connecting to
next 8-way Simplewire

connection board
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Simplecase 1 standard 
features BitronVideo 
analogue audio 
systems up to 
1 entrance 
8-way + trades

Simplecase 2 standard features over
Simplecase 1
BitronVideo analogue audio/video systems
up to 2 entrances 16-way +  trades 
(requires additional Simplewire connection 
board)

Simplecase 1 shown with
power supply and trades
clock fitted
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implecase
FOR INSTALLATION OF ANALOGUE

AUDIO AND VIDEO SYSTEMS
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